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Yddile-dila TUrRIER

Vorname

Mario
Abolfazi
Ahmed
Ahmad
Stefan
Amin
Gabriel
Abdullah
Naim
Dominik
Irfo
Emeli
Jennifer
Katharina
Stefania
Nicole
Magdalena
Mate
Noah
Omer
Marco
Patryk
Tayam
Daniel
Nematulla
Antonio
Osaid
Maximilian
Sulaiman
Helena
Samantha
Anna
Marina
Jasmin
Angela
Carolina
Selena
Ahmed
Darko
Farzad
Osama
Mouneer
Mario

Rangliste Freikampf

Nachname

Sreckovic
Alizadeh
Farahat
Fatemi
Sekulic
Nadif
Jovanovic
Nurustani
Bajranmi
Mikic
Hasanovic
Labiano
Nagyova
Rudic
Carbone
Salmhofer
Steck
Stockstad
Kolbl
Akpinar
Dabo
Kowalczyk
Alsafiouri
Ji
Yadgari
Baresic
Al-Ameri
Hoffmann
Sulaiman
Barsic
Madisetti
Szikszay
Rudic
Schénbauer
Schoppel
Koch
Mosberger
Agrebi
Ivanovic
Ahmadi
Almustafa
Alzuani
H6rmann

Standort

1020
1070
1210
1100
1070
1050
1180
1090
1220
1010
1220
1030
1120
1070
1070
1070
1020
1070
2380
1030
1220
1090
1180
1020
1070
1220
1030
1070
1090
1070
1210
1090
1070
1120
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1130
1130
1220
1070
1220
1020
1220
1070
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grin-blau
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rot-schw.
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rot-schw.
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grin-blau
weil3-gelb
grin-blau
grin-blau
grin-blau
rot-schw.
rot-schw.
rot-schw.
weilk-gelb
weilk-gelb
griin-blau
grin-blau
rot-schw.
rot-schw.
rot-schw.
weR-gelb
weilk-gelb
weil3-gelb
weilk-gelb
griin-blau
grin-blau
grin-blau
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Girtelgrad Gesamtpunkte

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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Yddile-dila TUrRIER

Rangliste Freikampf

39. Julian Sindric 1090 rot-schw. 1
39. Dhan Limwattana 1090 rot-schw. 1
39. Salimcan Temelov 1180 weil3-gelb 1
39. Sarah Danes 1090 weilk-gelb 1
39. Vanessa Polaska-Auer 1070 grin-blau 1
39. Natalia Zajac 1140 grin-blau 1
39. Julia Kleisman 1070 rot-schw. 1
39. Elisabeth Zaki 1210 rot-schw. 1
39. Shelly Harrisberg 3500 rot-schw. 1



